AXEDALE
GOLF CLU
Gl T

Axedale Golf Club

Stableford -Thursday Men

Competition Prize Report
Thu, 28 Jul 2022

Pos Prize Type Mem No Gender Name

Hdcp Rnd# Total

Prize

Division: Div 1

Type: Stableford
Place Getters

1 01152
2 00677
3 00323
4 00508

Hamilton, Greg

Gundry, Tony

Retallick, Brian

Lee, Steven

21.0(20) 1 38
195(18) 1 37
13.8(13) 1 36

93(@8) 1 36

0.00 x

0.00 x

0.00 x

0.00 x

Division: Div 2
Type: Stableford
Place Getters

1 00119
2 01009
3 00080
4 01183

Division: Overall

Rogers, Eric

Moore, Kerry

Lowndes, Ernie

Galbraith, Rowan

219(21) 1 35
274(26) 1 35
286(27) 1 34
225(21) 1 32

0.00 x

0.00 x

0.00 x

0.00 x

Type: Stableford
Ball Rundowns

(no. 1) 00332
(no. 2) 01156
(no. 3) 00727
(no. 4) 01107

Andrews, Allan

Osborne, Doug

Arundell, Geoff

McManus, Terry
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84(7) 1 36
216(20) 1 35
204 (19) 1 34
13.1(12) 1 34

0.00 x

0.00 x

0.00 x

0.00 x
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Pos Prize Type Mem No Gender Name Hdcp Rnd# Total Prize

(no. 5) 01185 M Kesper, Mark 18.8(18) 1 33 0.00 x

Division: Overall

Type: Special

Special Prizes
1ST NTP 00267 M Gill, Marcus 0.00 x Balls - Edwards Providore
1ST NTP 01152 M Hamilton, Greg 0.00 x Balls - Edwards Providore
3rd - 2nd 00267 M  Gill, Marcus 0.00 x Drummond Golf
Shot
3rd - 2nd 01258 M Smith, Rob 0.00 x Drummond Golf
Shot
6th NTP 00923 M Higgins, Denis 0.00 x Balls - Bendigo Club
18th NTP 00770 M Kath, Fred 0.00 x Balls - Elders Real Estate
18th NTP 01431 M Plumridge, Mathew 0.00 x Balls - Elders Real Estate
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